
Sharing our Provincial Achievement Test Results for 2017 

We are pleased to share our results for the 2016-2017 school year for Lilian Schick School. Our teachers are 

creative and continue to push for innovative ways to engage students in learning. In turn, our students are 

inquisitive and engaged learners who continue to amaze us in with the work they do throughout the year. This 

past year, our provincial achievement results were very respectable in the acceptable standard, as in many cases 

we were above the provincial average. We are always working to improve our practice to ensure we are meeting 

the needs of today’s students.  

Subject % of Students Achieving the Acceptable 
Standard 

% of Students meeting the Standard of 
Excellence 

 Lilian Schick Alberta Lilian Schick Alberta 

Grade 6 
 LA 
 Math 
 Science 
 Social 

 
90.5 
61.9 
81 
81 

 
82.5 
68.4 
76.6 
72.6 

 
11.1 
3.2 

36.5 
22.2 

 
18.9 
12.3 
29.5 
22.4 

Grade 9 
 LA 
 Math 
 Science 
 Social 
 K&E LA 
           K&E Math 
       K&E Science 
          K&E Social 

 
95.5 
72.7 
90.9 
81.8 
100 
33.3 
100 
100 

 
76.8 
66.2 
73.2 
66.3 
58.8 
57 

63.8 
56.3 

 
15.9 
22.7 
22.7 
38.6 
33.3 
33.3 
33.3 

0 

 
14.9 
18.7 
21.3 
20.2 
5.9 

13.3 
13.4 
12.7 

** Please note that K&E Info is based on data from a very small sample set. 

All parents should know that education in the province of Alberta is continually evaluating the provincial 

achievement exams in hopes of finding relevant ways to measure student learning relating to emerging 

curriculum. As we want our students to be engaged thinkers and ethical citizens with an entrepreneurial spirit we 

will need better ways to assess them and report their progress.  

We encourage all interested stakeholders to research information relating to new curriculum so they are current 

with the latest information from Alberta Education. Please see the link for more information: 

https://education.alberta.ca/provincialachievementtests/?journeyId=1087&resetFilter=1&language=English  

https://education.alberta.ca/provincialachievementtests/?journeyId=1087&resetFilter=1&language=English

