Sharing our Provincial Achievement Test Results for 2017

We are pleased to share our results for the 2016-2017 school year for Lilian Schick School. Our teachers are creative and continue to push for innovative ways to engage students in learning. In turn, our students are inquisitive and engaged learners who continue to amaze us in with the work they do throughout the year. This past year, our provincial achievement results were very respectable in the acceptable standard, as in many cases we were above the provincial average. We are always working to improve our practice to ensure we are meeting the needs of today's students.

Subject	% of Students Achievi	ing the Acceptable	% of Students meeting the Standard of	
	Standard		Excellence	
	Lilian Schick	Alberta	Lilian Schick	Alberta
Grade 6				
LA	90.5	82.5	11.1	18.9
Math	61.9	68.4	3.2	12.3
Science	81	76.6	36.5	29.5
Social	81	72.6	22.2	22.4
Grade 9				
LA	95.5	76.8	15.9	14.9
Math	72.7	66.2	22.7	18.7
Science	90.9	73.2	22.7	21.3
Social	81.8	66.3	38.6	20.2
K&E LA	100	58.8	33.3	5.9
K&E Math	33.3	57	33.3	13.3
K&E Science	100	63.8	33.3	13.4
K&E Social	100	56.3	0	12.7

^{**} Please note that K&E Info is based on data from a very small sample set.

All parents should know that education in the province of Alberta is continually evaluating the provincial achievement exams in hopes of finding relevant ways to measure student learning relating to emerging curriculum. As we want our students to be engaged thinkers and ethical citizens with an entrepreneurial spirit we will need better ways to assess them and report their progress.

We encourage all interested stakeholders to research information relating to new curriculum so they are current with the latest information from Alberta Education. Please see the link for more information: https://education.alberta.ca/provincialachievementtests/?journeyId=1087&resetFilter=1&language=English